:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9847497

Aug 30, 2024 - 05:04 (UTC)

In epoch 307,734 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 75112 - 0.019261950 ETH®
48.37 USD

2 75113 - 0.201176197 ETH®
505.19 USD

3 75114 - 0.019223725 ETH®
48.27 USD

4 75115 - 0.065232258 ETH®
163.81 USD

S 75116 - 0.019249875 ETH®
48.34 USD

6 75117 - 0.019250379 ETH&®
48.34 USD

7 75118 - 0.018418082 ETH®
46.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9847497
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/307734
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/75112
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/75113
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/75114
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/75115
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/75116
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/75117
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/75118

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

75119

75120

75121

75123

75124

75126

75127

Validator Id

614901

Amount

- 0.019271370
48.39 USD

- 0.019250196
48.34 USD

- 0.019259496
48.36 USD

- 0.019248140
48.33 USD

- 0.019272983
48.39 USD

- 0.019275713
48.40 USD

- 0.065285217
163.94 USD

- 0.019261776
48.36 USD

- 0.019266169
48.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.048294651
121.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/75119
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/75120
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/75121
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/75122
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/75123
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/75124
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/75125
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/75126
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/75127
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/614901

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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